FREDERIKSBERG MARATHON 39

Rummelighedsmarathon - " Solopgang i skoven ".
torsdag den 6. juni 2019

Tidligt oppe og nyde solopgangen i den smukke sommerskov.

Marathon

Carsten Jensen 4:39:59
Henrik Hoplarik Franijeur DNF
Katrine Bernbom Larsen 4:13:54
Lise Friis 4:39:12

Louise Pernille Christensen 4:39:12

Michael Nilsson

Paw Sejersten Jeppesen
Pernille Krog Bjorklund
Simon Krug

Carsten Jensen

4:32:40
4:32:40
4:39:59
4:27:28




